

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Data Science Approaches to Enhancing Decision-Making in Sustainable Development and Resource Optimization" has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Peter Adeyemo Adepoju
Journal Name:	International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD)
Journal URL:	www.ijerd.com
Journal Type:	Online & Offline
Publication Year:	2024
Publication Month:	December
Vol No. :	20
Issue No. :	12





It is certify that the paper entitled by "Data Science Approaches to Enhancing Decision-Making in Sustainable Development and Resource Optimization" has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Nurudeen Yemi Hussain
Journal Name:	International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD)
Journal URL:	www.ijerd.com
Journal Type:	Online & Offline
Publication Year:	2024
Publication Month:	December
Vol No. :	20
Issue No. :	12





It is certify that the paper entitled by "Data Science Approaches to Enhancing Decision-Making in Sustainable Development and Resource Optimization" has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Blessing Austin-Gabriel
Journal Name:	International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD)
Journal URL:	www.ijerd.com
Journal Type:	Online & Offline
Publication Year:	2024
Publication Month:	December
Vol No. :	20
Issue No. :	12





It is certify that the paper entitled by "Data Science Approaches to Enhancing Decision-Making in Sustainable Development and Resource Optimization" has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Adeoye Idowu Afolabi
Journal Name:	International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD)
Journal URL:	www.ijerd.com
Journal Type:	Online & Offline
Publication Year:	2024
Publication Month:	December
Vol No. :	20
Issue No. :	12

